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2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985

N Holland

S Loughran

N Stowers

A Macpherson
K Patterson
P Smith

M Rutter

P Thompson
S Gowland

A Macpherson
J Robinson

R A Lofthouse
J Murray

D Chisholm

P T Beresford
N Wilson

D Hearne

S W Turnbull
M B Brown

S Wilkie

T Robson

T Robson

E Tracey

M Dobinson
G Lumby

T H Bell

R Fletcher

R W Jane

J W Smith

M Brown

J Davison

M Brown

CRAWLEY DICKINSON CUP
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D Cummings
N Rees

C Wales

P Beresford
J Howarth

A Barker

N Travers

J Mathews

J Gowland

P Beresford
C Pickergill
B Dougherty
K Maddison
Cland

A Macpherson
A Kay

M Metcalf

J Egglestone
K Evans

J Chambers
T Bainbridge
T Bainbridge
C Tracey

J W Smith

G Sheldon

J E Wright

D Burton

M Patrick

M Dobinson
J Holmes

W Berriman

J Dixon
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1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953

R S Wilson

D Brimm

R Young

T Greener

P Warburton
J T H Whitfield
W Ireland

T H Dunbar

K Davison

B Watkin

D Phipps

R Dillon

J Davison

R Hughes

M Atkinson

J P Scott
M"Woodhouse
K A Abel

S Watson

S Conway

D Hedley

D M Atkinson
H G Rayner
M S Rees

J R E Hardisty
G Bayley

J T Todd

C F Meikle

W Jack

R B Anderson
P Jack

D Hunter

CRAWLEY DICKINSON CUP
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A Robinson
W Cutler

T J Davison
R Hayes

P Hird

H R Wood

| Wilkinson
JTOrd

M Feenan
K Collingwood
R Unsworth
W Liddell
M Cosgrove
JWinn

R Wingfield
J J Taylor
M" Renaut
A Abel

C Watson

T Winter

G Hedley

G Atkinson
N P Ward

E J Rees

J Millar

J Hannom
W P Walker
A Ramsden
P 1Jack

D Hunter

G Jack

R B Anderson



CRAWLEY DICKINSON CUP

1952
1951 JRHall

1950 G Millar

1939 - 1949 Not Held
1938 L Pumphrey
1937 PlJack

1936 A H Dickinson
1935 R D Glass

1934 S Robson

1933 W Nichol

1932 W S Hardy
1931 D Drummy

| R Hornsby
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P J Burnett
A Burn
F F T Hare

F S Hubbersty
G D Jack

E Pickersgill

E D Hawthorn
J Skelton

S Holmes

N Storey

J Henderson



